Clark County
3rd Grade Reading Benchmarks
	
	Aug.
	Sept.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.
	Jan.
	Feb.
	March
	April
	May

	GRL
*instructional level-literature and informational 
	M
	N

	N
	N
	O
	O
	0
	P
	P
	P

	Fluency
*words correct per minute
	77
	77
	82
	87
	92
	92
	96
	98
	104
	110

	MAP
	191
	
	
	
	198
	
	
	
	
	201


**Boldface items denote benchmark scores.

                                       Fall Cut Scores for Tiers 2 and 3                                                            Winter Cut Scores for Tiers 2 and 3

	
	GRL
	Fluency
	MAP

	Tier 2
	K
	53-70
	180-186

	Tier  3
	<K
	<53
	<180
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